
 

2023- 2024 

New Units 
 

Kansas PTA Proudly Welcomes the following Units: 
 

Logan Ave PTA  Lindbergh PTA 
 
 
 

2023- 2024 

General Membership Awards 
 

 
Early Bird 

Submitted dues by October 1 
 

Apache Elementary PTA 
Belinder Elementary PTA 

Black Bob Elementary PTA 
Bluejacket-Flint Elementary PTA 

Broken Arrow Elementary PTA (SMSD) 
Brookridge PTA 

Brookwood Elementary PTA 
Christa McAuliffe Elementary PTA 

Corinth Elementary PTA 
Crestview Elementary PTA 

East Antioch Elementary PTA 
Eisenhower Elementary PTA 

Golden Oaks PTA 
Green Springs PTA 

Highlands Elementary PTA 
Hocker Grove Middle School PTA 
Indian Woods Middle School PTA 
Journey School of Choice PTSA 

Junction Elementary PTA 
Kelly Elementary PTA 

Lansing PTA 
Leavenworth High School PTA 

Lenexa Hills 
Madison Elementary PTA 

Merriam Park Elementary PTA 
Midland Trail Elementary PTA 

Mill Creek Elementary PTA 
Mill Creek Middle PTA 

Nieman Elementary PTA 
O'Loughlin Elementary PTA 

Oak Park Carpenter PTA 
Overland Park Elementary PTA 

 
Pawnee Elementary PTA 

Piper PTA 203 
Prairie Elementary PTA 

Ray Marsh Elementary PTA 
Rhein Benninghoven Elem PTA 

Rising Star Elementary PTA 
Riverview Elementary PTA 
Roesland Elementary PTA 
Rosehill Elementary PTA 
Rushton Elementary PTA 

Santa Fe Trail Elementary PTA 
Schwegler Elementary PTA 
Shawanoe Elementary PTA 

Shawnee Mission East High PTA 
Shawnee Mission NW High PTSA 

Shawnee Mission West High PTSA 
SM Parents as Teachers PTA 

Sunflower Elementary PTA 
Timber Creek Elementary PTA 

Tomahawk Elementary PTA 
Trailridge Middle School PTA 
Trailwood Elementary PTA 

TSGA/TMS PTSA 
Turner Elementary PTA 

Turner High PTSA 
Westwood View Elementary PTA 

Wyandotte High PTSA 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

Meadowlark 
Early Bird with Additional 25 Members by 

January 15 
 

Belinder Elementary PTA 
Brookwood Elementary PTA 

Christa McAuliffe Elementary PTA 
Corinth Elementary PTA 

Green Springs PTA 
Highlands Elementary PTA 

Kelly Elementary PTA 
Lansing PTA 

Midland Trail Elementary PTA 
Nieman Elementary PTA 

Overland Park Elementary PTA 
Riverview Elementary PTA 
Roesland Elementary PTA 

Santa Fe Trail Elementary PTA 
Shawnee Mission East High PTA 

Shawnee Mission West High PTSA 
SM Parents as Teachers PTA 

Sunflower Elementary PTA 
Trailwood Elementary PTA 

Turner Elementary PTA 
Westwood View Elementary PTA 

 
 

Challenge 
5% Increase Over Last Year 

 
Broken Arrow Elementary PTA (SMSD) 

Northview PTA 
Santa Fe Trail Elementary PTA 

Tomahawk Elementary PTA 
Trailridge Middle School PTA 

 
 
 

Making A Difference 
15% Increase Over Last Year 

 
Apache Elementary PTA 

Lenexa Hills PTA 
O’Loughlin Elementary PTA 

Shawnee Mission NW High School PTA 
Sunflower Elementary PTA 

 
 

 
 
 
 

President’s Challenge 
25% Increase Over Last Year 

 
Black Bob Elementary PTA 

Bluejacket-Flint Elementary PTA 
Brookwood Elementary PTA 

Golden Oaks PTA 
John Diemer Elementary PTA 

Journey School of Choice PTSA 
Lansing PTA 

Leavenworth High School PTA 
Midland Trail Elementary PTA 

Oak Park Carpenter PTA 
Pawnee Elementary PTA 

Ray Marsh PTA 
Roesland Elementary PTA 
Ruston Elementary PTA 

Schwegler Elementary PTA 
TSGA/TMS PTSA 

Westwood View Elementary PTA 
 
 

 
 
 


